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History and Anthropo |OW Lecture Series (14) '

Speaker: Professor Stevan Harrell
University of Washington
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o B AR A

2012-4-1M
16:00-18:00

2012-4-13
12:00-14:00

A Comparative Case Study of Tuigeng Huanlin (Returning
Farmland to Forest) in Three Localities in Sichuan

M) =R FHE MBS LR R

Lecutre Hall, Department of Anthropology, Sun Yat-sen University
] LTRSS T2

Language 5 : Mandarin {3fliz%

Revolution and Erosion in China: Applying Ecological
Resilience to the History of Soils in Mountainous Regions
chE M FErn B {2 ah : ERRE) RS LR LI R AR
Room 7332, Academic Complex, HKUST
FHEEEOC RS T332

Language &5 : English 2545
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